
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 27 May 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner BAT, 23/05/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2P. Britt 534621 10/9261

 2 TWISTED CUDDLES 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 13/05/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 10/4232

 3 LAMANCHA Last start placegetter TEM, 11/05/2022, R4, P 3P 6Y 3P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 543232 6/4230

 4 ALL TOO COLD 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/05/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 1Y 4/1/2P. Barnes 530606 9/5224

 5 COSMIC EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Diehm 527803 5/4252

 6 CALAMITY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R9, C 6C (FEL)P 2P 4/1/1D. Smith 532850 9/5203

 7 DANA JULIE Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R4, P 5P 4Y 4Y 4/1/1R. Edenborough 535128 8/5145

 8 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start winner TEM, 06/05/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3158

 9 AQUA TIGER 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Clayton 546098 2/1230

 10 NICMAC MAGIC Last start placegetter GBN, 28/01/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3S. Thornton 532119 8/1191

 11 ROAD LEE LASS Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R4, P 2P 4M 3M 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 12/8174

 12 CHARISMA GIRL Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0171

 13 DANA GINGER 3 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2R. Edenborough 542721 3/2141

 14 HESTON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/05/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4C. Sciberras 545233 1/0128

 15 BARNEY BIG EARS Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0110

 16 NORDIC ROMAN Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5105

 17 JACKPOT ETHICS Last start Country winner GBN, 17/05/2022, R9, Y 1Y 4P 1P 5/3M. Forner 546439 5/1167

 18 EXCESS POWER Last start Country winner GBN, 17/05/2022, R10, Y 1Y 2P 6P 5/4R. Matic 543291 2/0163

 19 DANA SOCK Dropping in grade GBN, 29/04/2022, R11, P 6P 4Y 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 9/7183

 20 LUMEAH MILLA Dropping in grade DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 6/5168

 21 SPRING METEOR Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R6, C 7C 3C 5P 5/4J. Board 544669 6/0238

 22 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2C. Sciberras 537689 3/2201

 23 PRABAKER Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R6, P 5P 5C 3P 5/3K. Mulrine 534293 6/1186

 24 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1183

 25 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3I. Robinson 545260 4/1183

 26 TALLONG EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R7, P 4P 3Y 4P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1166

 27 TWO PARS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R8, C 7C 2P 5P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2160

 28 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R7, Y 2Y 2P 5P 5/1M. Forner 536680 11/5154

 29 FRENCH WISH Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 4P 5/2N. Staines 537646 3/2153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 27 May 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MANTON LARRY Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2N. Staines 539863 3/2141

 31 BARTON Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8C 1P 5/4L. Worthy 535116 6/0141

 32 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2141

 33 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R4, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3141

 34 FEDERAL PHANTOM Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Fairbairn 545452 1/0129

 35 SKEDADDLE AMBER Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R9, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0128

 36 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2120

 37 BUILDER Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2N. Staines 539742 3/2120

 38 VULCAN GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/0105

 39 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R7, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/1103

 40 WINCHESTER Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R8, P 5P 7Y 1Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/0102

 41 HAY JILL Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 5/496

 42 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R11, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/095

 43 STILTON TITAN Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R6, M 7M 5P 4P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 6/494

 44 TATTOOED BOY Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 1/087

 45 CLICK AND WIN Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/285

 46 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/075
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 1 HARD BASS Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2W. White 532074 10/5214

 2 RAINBOW DANCER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2F. Collings 541247 3/2246

 3 ELLE YEAH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6C 5/2A. Manwaring 543684 5/2243

 4 AQUA TIGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Clayton 546098 2/1230

 5 BOB DOWN Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Clayton 536931 3/2225

 6 DANA HANK Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 3M 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 13/6213

 7 ORO ROJO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 5/3S. Ngurah 550275 2/1211

 8 DESPICABLE TAYLA Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4174

 9 PATCH HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/1M. Clayton 536163 4/3135

 10 WESTBURN SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7P 5/4V. Mcdonald 543512 1/0124
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 1 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start winner TEM, 06/05/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3158

 2 AQUA TIGER 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Clayton 546098 2/1230

 3 NICMAC MAGIC Last start placegetter GBN, 28/01/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3S. Thornton 532119 8/1191

 4 ROAD LEE LASS Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R4, P 2P 4M 3M 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 12/8174

 5 CHARISMA GIRL Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0171

 6 DANA GINGER 3 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2R. Edenborough 542721 3/2141

 7 HESTON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/05/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4C. Sciberras 545233 1/0128

 8 BARNEY BIG EARS Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0110

 9 NORDIC ROMAN Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5105

 10 JACKPOT ETHICS Last start Country winner GBN, 17/05/2022, R9, Y 1Y 4P 1P 5/3M. Forner 546439 5/1167

 11 EXCESS POWER Last start Country winner GBN, 17/05/2022, R10, Y 1Y 2P 6P 5/4R. Matic 543291 2/0163

 12 DANA SOCK Dropping in grade GBN, 29/04/2022, R11, P 6P 4Y 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 9/7183

 13 LUMEAH MILLA Dropping in grade DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 6/5168

 14 SPRING METEOR Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R6, C 7C 3C 5P 5/4J. Board 544669 6/0238

 15 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2C. Sciberras 537689 3/2201

 16 PRABAKER Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R6, P 5P 5C 3P 5/3K. Mulrine 534293 6/1186

 17 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1183

 18 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3I. Robinson 545260 4/1183

 19 TALLONG EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R7, P 4P 3Y 4P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1166

 20 TWO PARS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R8, C 7C 2P 5P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2160

 21 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R7, Y 2Y 2P 5P 5/1M. Forner 536680 11/5154

 22 FRENCH WISH Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 4P 5/2N. Staines 537646 3/2153

 23 BARTON Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8C 1P 5/4L. Worthy 535116 6/0141

 24 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2141

 25 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R4, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3141

 26 MANTON LARRY Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2N. Staines 539863 3/2141

 27 FEDERAL PHANTOM Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Fairbairn 545452 1/0129

 28 SKEDADDLE AMBER Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R9, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0128

 29 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2120

 30 BUILDER Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2N. Staines 539742 3/2120

 31 VULCAN GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 27 May 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R7, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/1103

 33 WINCHESTER Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R8, P 5P 7Y 1Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/0102

 34 HAY JILL Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 5/496

 35 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R11, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/095

 36 STILTON TITAN Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R6, M 7M 5P 4P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 6/494

 37 TATTOOED BOY Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 1/087

 38 CLICK AND WIN Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/285

 39 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 27 May 2022
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 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 06/05/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 12/11420

 2 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start placegetter GBN, 06/05/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 1/1T. O'Keefe 528610 16/10303

 3 POPPY JACK Dropping in grade BUL, 19/04/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 2/1/2R. Matic 521599 20/15201

 4 SPRING RENEGADE Last start placegetter DUB, 21/05/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2S. Board 542683 8/5261

 5 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner BAT, 23/05/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2P. Britt 534621 10/9261

 6 TWISTED CUDDLES 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 13/05/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 10/4232

 7 LAMANCHA Last start placegetter TEM, 11/05/2022, R4, P 3P 6Y 3P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 543232 6/4230

 8 ALL TOO COLD 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/05/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 1Y 4/1/2P. Barnes 530606 9/5224

 9 COSMIC EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Diehm 527803 5/4252

 10 CALAMITY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R9, C 6C (FEL)P 2P 4/1/1D. Smith 532850 9/5203

 11 DANA JULIE Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R4, P 5P 4Y 4Y 4/1/1R. Edenborough 535128 8/5145
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 MY NAME'S JACKIE Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1L. Absalom 548794 0/098

 2 HIDDEN MOMENTS Last start placegetter GBN, 20/05/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1G. Miller 542997 0/066

 3 MUSTANG FREE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts YNG, 21/05/2022, R1, Y

YNG, 14/05/2022, R2, Y

3Y 2Y M/1G. Katon 550790 0/0132

 4 DAN'S BUTLER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 17/05/2022, R1, Y

RIS, 14/05/2022, R2, Y

7Y 2Y 3Y M/1S. Thornton 535731 0/082

 5 BLUE SKY MIND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 17/05/2022, R1, Y 3Y 5P 4P M/1A. Jenkins 546844 0/074

 6 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 4Y 3Y 6P M/1G. Katon 542167 0/074

 7 CANDY CORVETTE First start M/1P. Massa 552138 0/00

 8 ALL TOO EASY First start M/1M. Forner 548510 0/00

 9 GAMBLIN' ETHICS First start M/1D. Smith 546440 0/00

 10 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/042

 11 HANK THE TANK 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/033

 12 WRECKER RUBY 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/05/2022, R4, P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/033

 13 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1B. Harmey 533665 0/066

 14 CLUB ROLLER Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R1, P 4P 6P M/1N. Staines 539731 0/052

 15 HALF A GRIN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R3, P 6P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 552268 0/048

 16 WIZARD OF SHAD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 552269 0/044

 17 TOP NOTCH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/042

 18 DEVIL'S DARE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R3, P 8P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 TWISTED CUDDLES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 10/4232

 2 SUPER AUSSIE Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R7, P 5P 5C 5C 4/1/2B. Davis 543673 6/4158

 3 STONEY MCBRIDE Last start winner BAT, 23/05/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3S. Simonetta 539797 7/1219

 4 BELLA BELIEVE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 3P 5/3N. Huntly 538930 5/1159

 5 ELLE'S A STAR Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R5, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 5/1D. Warren 527029 6/3234

 6 ALL TOO COLD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 1Y 5/3P. Barnes 530606 9/1224

 7 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2213

 8 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 1Y 5/3I. Robinson 537690 6/1211

 9 OUTLAW ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2P 1Y 5/2D. Smith 532853 7/3208

 10 RUN HOME JACK Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4P. Britt 545352 5/0183

 11 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2B. Davis 543672 6/2167

 12 TWO PARS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R8, C 7C 2P 5P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2160

 13 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4R. Edenborough 542721 3/0141

 14 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3R. Edenborough 535127 7/1120

 15 OUR DASHER Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R9, Y 6Y 6Y 2Y 5/2C. Rushworth 532779 4/2117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 27 May 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 NORDIC THUNDER Last start winner DAP, 19/05/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2S. Sundstrom 534580 3/2252

 2 BIG TOWN SHELLY Last start placegetter BAT, 23/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 5Y 5/3I. Robinson 545259 3/1171

 3 HEART AND POWER Last start Country winner GBN, 17/05/2022, R8, Y 1Y 4P 7P 5/4R. Matic 543294 3/0133

 4 HE'S GRAND Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3R. O'Brien 547908 3/1198

 5 BOOKER Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4G. Anesbury 543573 3/0198

 6 ALMOST FAMOUS Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R8, P 6P 6P (FEL)P 5/4S. Simonetta 542917 2/0168

 7 RESERVOIR GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1Y 5/4P. Barnes 539774 3/0167

 8 TALLONG EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R7, P 4P 3Y 4P 5/4S. Ngurah 537881 2/0166

 9 FIREY FLASH Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R8, Y 2Y 1P 4P 5/4M. Forner 541808 2/0161

 10 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R2, M 3M 5P 3P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1141

 11 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4R. Edenborough 542721 3/0141

 12 NICMAC PRINCE Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R10, Y 6Y 3Y 4Y 5/2S. Thornton 532113 3/2129

 13 ROCK BURNER Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R1, C 3C 5P 6C 5/2J. Brown 535807 3/2127

 14 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 1/0119

 15 CAPACITOR Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4K. Mulrine 539284 1/0119

 16 EL REY LEON Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R10, Y 2Y 3P 5P 5/3C. Bilal 528081 2/1119

 17 LOADS OF PROMISE Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 3/0111

 18 TESTIMONY Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R7, Y 4Y 4Y 6P 5/3S. Thornton 524429 3/1103

 19 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/094

 20 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R4, P 4P 2Y 4Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/091

 21 MACKTOWN BOY Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536447 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 BROCKIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1J. Brown 544032 0/088

 2 DAN'S BUTLER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 17/05/2022, R1, Y

RIS, 14/05/2022, R2, Y

7Y 2Y 3Y M/1S. Thornton 535731 0/082

 3 BALI LAVA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 17/05/2022, R3, Y 2Y M/1S. Ngurah 550282 0/0134

 4 DANCIN' ETHICS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 17/05/2022, R2, Y 2Y 5P 6C M/1D. Smith 532854 0/096

 5 BLOCKED KNOWS First start M/1S. Fairbairn 542189 0/00

 6 HIGH BANKER First start M/1G. Miller 543000 0/00

 7 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/042

 8 HANK THE TANK 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/033

 9 WRECKER RUBY 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/05/2022, R4, P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/033

 10 MISS MAPLE Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. O'Brien 547905 0/062

 11 BLAZE OF CHAOS Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R1, P 7P 5Y 5P M/1A. Pratt 535951 0/050

 12 HALF A GRIN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R3, P 6P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 552268 0/048

 13 WIZARD OF SHAD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 552269 0/044

 14 TOP NOTCH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/042

 15 DEVIL'S DARE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R3, P 8P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/030

10 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 May 2022 - 07:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 27 May 2022

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOVEREIGN KING Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 3Y 2/1/2J. Ngurah 508235 18/11260

 2 MALDINI Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R6, Y 2Y 3P 5P 2/1/1D. Matic 522743 17/9235

11 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 May 2022 - 07:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 27 May 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BUS Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 16/7244

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 May 2022 - 07:58 AM WST


